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 9 12988 ATHABASCA  10District C 1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 12994 DEVON  15District C 1  5  5  48 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 12995 DRAYTON VALLEY  5District C 1  4  4  14 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 25 12996 EDMONTON HOST  22District C 1  2  2  47 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 12999 EDMONTON NORTHGATE  10District C 1  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 13000 EDMONTON SOUTH EDMONTON  2District C 1  0  0  10 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 6 13001 EDMONTON SOUTHGATE  10District C 1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 13003 EDSON  6District C 1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 13004 PEMBINA VALLEY AND DISTRICT  2District C 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 13005 FAIRVIEW DISTRICT  8District C 1  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 13010 GRANDE PRAIRIE  9District C 1  3  5  18 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 7 13017 JASPER  5District C 1  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 59 13018 LEDUC  6District C 1  1  1  65 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 13022 MORINVILLE  11District C 1  2  2  26 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 8 13027 PIGEON LAKE L C  4District C 1  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 13029 ST ALBERT HOST  14District C 1  4  4  29 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 13030 ST ALBERT BREAKFAST  0District C 1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 13034 SPRUCE GROVE & DIST  10District C 1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 13035 STONY PLAIN  14District C 1  5  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 4 13039 WABAMUN & DISTRICT L C  3District C 1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 13041 WHITECOURT  4District C 1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 13045 HUDSON HOPE  4District C 1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 13047 YELLOWKNIFE  0District C 1  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 13177 ALIX  4District C 1  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 13179 ANDREW  8District C 1  5  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 3 13184 BONNYVILLE  1District C 1  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 13185 BOYLE  0District C 1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 13186 BRUDERHEIM  5District C 1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 9 13190 CHIPMAN  15District C 1  7  7  24 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 9 13192 CONSORT  10District C 1  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 13197 ECKVILLE  12District C 1  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 13198 ELK POINT & DISTRICT L C  14District C 1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 13199 FORESTBURG  1District C 1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 13201 FORT SASKATCHEWAN  12District C 1  2  2  25 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 14 13202 GRAND CENTRE  10District C 1  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 30 13205 HUGHENDEN  0District C 1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 13208 KILLAM  0District C 1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 13211 LAMONT  10District C 1  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 13213 PONOKA  5District C 1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 13215 RADWAY  13District C 1  4  4  18 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 25 13216 RED DEER CENTRAL  4District C 1  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 13218 REDWATER  1District C 1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 13219 RIMBEY  18District C 1  5  5  44 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 11 13220 ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE  8District C 1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 13221 RYLEY  5District C 1  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 13223 ST PAUL  4District C 1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 13224 SMOKY LAKE  4District C 1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 13227 SYLVAN LAKE & DIST  14District C 1  3  3  30 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 13228 THORHILD  4District C 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 13229 TOFIELD  0District C 1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 13230 TWO HILLS  4District C 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 13231 VEGREVILLE  2District C 1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 13233 VIKING  0District C 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 13236 WASKATENAU  0District C 1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 13237 WETASKIWIN  12District C 1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 13238 WINFIELD  4District C 1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 24 29116 MILLET & DISTRICT  30District C 1  10  10  54 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 11 29771 ALBERTA BEACH & DISTRICT  15District C 1  5  7  26 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 15 30126 Kirriemuir Altario & Compeer (K.A.C.) LIONS CLUB  0District C 1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 30468 GALAHAD  0District C 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 31554 RYCROFT and DISTRICT L C  7District C 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 31926 BEAUMONT & DISTRICT L C  5District C 1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 32901 LEGAL  2District C 1  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 33173 VERMILION  2District C 1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 33320 EDMONTON MILLWOODS  6District C 1  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 36319 SPRUCE VIEW & DISTRICT L C  7District C 1  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 36705 VIMY & DIST LC  8District C 1  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 36706 FT MCMURRAY TARSANDS  5District C 1  2  3  13 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 2 36973 LEDUC BREAKFAST  2District C 1  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 37799 EDMONTON CHINESE  11District C 1  5  5  30 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 15 39039 BAWLF & DISTRICT L C  2District C 1  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 39271 BUSBY & DISTRICT L C  10District C 1  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 41479 BLACKFOOT & DISTRICT L C  0District C 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 43732 TUMBLER RIDGE  15District C 1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 48156 EDMONTON THE CITY OF CHAMPIONS  9District C 1  3  4  18 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 53588 EDMONTON AUTISM  5District C 1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 54593 EDMONTON MILLWOODS BREAKFAST  8District C 1  4  4  15 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 7 55561 SEDGEWICK  10District C 1  6  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 56810 FOX CREEK  8District C 1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 61035 WABASCA-DESMARAIS  7District C 1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 78657 EDMONTON KOREAN  18District C 1  0  0  21 2  0  0 0  0  2  0

 7 105444 CAMROSE SWANS AND ROSES  12District C 1  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 116631 THORSBY & DISTRICT  6District C 1  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 117089 LAC LA BICHE  2District C 1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 124891 Edmonton Inner City  6District C 1  0  0  11 3  0  0 0  0  1  2

 11 142210 Blindman Valley  10District C 1  7  7  21 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 20 187624 Edmonton Malayali  13District C 1  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 962  1,581 619
 87

 134  140  6  0  0112 28  3  3
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